
List of Claims from Other Operational Creditors (Form B) - Reliance Capital Limited
(in INR)

Sl. No. Name of creditor Amount Claimed Amount Admitted 
Amount Verified as 
Contingent 

Amount under 
verification

Amount Not admitted

1 Flywheel Ring Gears Pvt Limited 15,55,612            -                       -                          15,55,612        -                             

2 Netizen Engineering Private Limited 4,13,790             -                       -                          4,13,970         -                             

3 Reliance Infratel Limited 54,44,286            -                       -                          54,44,286        -                             

4 Navodaya Mass Entertainment Ltd 17,95,27,534       -                       -                          17,95,27,534   -                             

5 Reliance Tech Services Limited 33,789                -                       -                          33,789            -                             

6 Reliance Communications Limited 1,47,33,612         -                       -                          1,47,33,612     -                             

7 Reliance Communications Infrastructure Limited 58,128                -                       -                          58,128            -                             

8 Globalcom IDC Limited 5,40,63,796         -                       -                          5,40,63,796     -                             

9 Reliance Realty Limited 2,20,02,641         -                       -                          2,20,02,641     -                             

10 Reliance Webstore Limited 6,16,996             -                       -                          6,16,996         -                             

11 Motilal Oswal Asset Management Company Limited 64,00,000            -                       -                          64,00,000        -                             

12 Refinitiv India Private Limited 98,57,138            -                       -                          98,57,138        -                             

13
Assessing Authority Gurugram (N) through excise and 
Taxation commissioner

72,457                -                       -                          72,457            -                             

Total 29,47,79,779       29,47,79,959   

*The aforesaid list includes the claims received till January 27, 2022 either through e-mail and / or physically.

Page 1 of 1


